
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/21/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:36:23 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/13/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/19/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR2200000008,4 CPO,0310,DNR2200000010,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES St. Albans New Boat Dock and Facilities
Upgrades

LANDCORE BUILDERS LLC 05/31/2022 07/19/2022 1,035,725.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000049,1 CPO,0313,DEP2300000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

BTO217-22 Oracle Premier Support CAPITAL CONSULTING LLC 06/07/2022 07/14/2022 9,200.56

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000168,4 CMA,0803,DOT2300000002,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 41,000lbs GVWR Single Axle Dump
Truck/Plow/Spreader 7022EC10

NEWLONS INTL SALES LLC 06/22/2022 07/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000171,3 CMA,0803,DOT2300000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Trailer Mounted Portable Traffic Light
7022EC14

Horizon Signal Technologies Inc 06/08/2022 07/19/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

